PU
NT
IL
A
2
Schréder
Schréder luminaires deliver “The Right Light” for each application. The use of the most advanced light
sources (including LEDs and the Philips® CosmoPolis® system), optimized in innovative high performance

70 watt metal halide
T-6 lamp, G12 base
ORDERING EXAMPLE
PUNT RAL9016-S MH T6-70 MT RAL 9007-T - -
1 2 3 4 5 6
COLOR
RAL 9011-S            Smooth Black
RAL 9011-T           Textured Black
RAL 9007-S             Smooth Gray
RAL 9007-T            Textured Gray
RAL 9016-S           Smooth White
RAL 9016-T          Textured White
RAL 8019-S         Smooth Bronze
RAL 8019-T        Textured Bronze
RAL 9006-S   Smooth Aluminum
RAL 9006-T  Textured Aluminum
RAL _ _ _ _
Provide four digit RAL color number
CSC
Custom color.  Provide a color
sample for matching and approval
7
Schréder PUNTILA
PUNT-CUSTOM POLE
Schréder
 the right light
PU
NT
IL
A
 In North America
USA Canada
Schréder Lighting LLC Schréder Inc.
2105 W. Corporate Drive  3626 Blvd. Poirier
Addison, IL  St Laurent, Montreal
60101 Quebec   H4R 2J5
847 621.5100   514 337.6440
fax 847 621.5121 fax 514 337.2652
copyright 2011
MEMBER
ILLINOIS MANUFACTURER’S ASSOCIATION